British International Championship Club

*** Provisional Result ***

Race Name:

Race Date:

Wind:

Liberation Time 08:00:00
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*** Members verified birds ***

Making pigeon sport smartel

i BENZING

Guernsey OB3 National

24/08/2024

Latest update
25/08/2024 09:54 PM

[Open Provisional Positions |

Sect Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number MY
1 CS1 T&JGunn Rottingdean GB23S65230 141 1550
2 CS2 Lance and Graham Gunn  Southwick =~ GB21S43290 137 1645
3 ES1  JClarke & Dtr. Selling GB22N75013 195 259
4 ES2  JCowlin Hullbridge ~ HN22N60551 202 575
5 ES3  Andrew Popely Maidstone ~ GB23V85902 186 1262
6 CS3 KWise Isleworth GB22N00107 166 960
7 ES4 T Buckfield Hockley GB23N06732 202 763
8 CS4  Mr & MrsBoggins & Son Watford GB23B55285 174 1601
9 CS5 DBullen & Son Loft2 Croydon GB23B95535 168 1752
10 ES5 N Emberson Chatham GB23A76721 186 1275
11 CS6 M & JAdcock & Son Croydon GB23N08762 169 1452
12 ES6 P Jackson & Son Bromley GTB23N10022 174 125
13 ES7  C Coleman Ashford GB23A45047 187 1211
14 ES8 R & N Steptoe Oxted GB21N67302 164 413
15 ES9 Kenny Burt Hartley, Lon GB23A84532 180 1536
16 CS7  Terry Haley Nr. Watford DV22 064102226 177 1439
17 CS8  MrV Emberson Banstead GB22D74880 161 1207
18 ES10 Ethan R Nightingale Dover GB235046612 203 457
19 ES11 Fagg & Pullen Canterbury  GB21N66038 201 58
20 CS9  Dave George Letchworth  GB22B59742 199 934
21 ES12 A & D Steer Westerham  GB23D13006 168 599
22 ES13 Damian Szpak Deptford GB23N35966 173 1276
23 ES14  JWillson Dagenham  GB23B05158 184 713
24 ES15 D Wilton & Son Chadwell St GB23A80150 187 130
25 ES16 T Sparks & P Dallas Gravesend ~ GB23A84622 184 1087
26 ES17 Mr A Truelove Beltinge GB23A53095 207 1379
27 CS10 Perkins & Andel Warfield GB21N17008 154 1208
28 CS11 Ron Fullbrook Toddington GB22204574 190 1210
29 ES18 Mr & MrsJ Coles Maidstone ~ GB20A01717 181 1604
30 CS12 Michael Jefferies Waterlooville GB23V44984 118 78
31 CS13 Peter Donovan Croydon GB22V76205 169 453
32 ES19 Mr & MrsW Cowper & S Cliffe Woods GB22D11511 188 1425
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Members Birds

CS 44 269

ES 33 302

IR 1 0

NC 2 8

NE 3 12

NW 2 23

WS 6 25

Velocity

A-A-T Day M/Min Y/Min
10 7 16 1 1794.145 1962.101
10 7 30 1 1741.053 1904.039
11 1 30 1 1730.352 1892.336
11 9 54 1 1714.656 1875.171
10 55 34 1 1711.555 1871.779
10 38 26 1 1691.746 1850.116
11 14 2 1 1679.017 1836.195
10 47 52 1 1676.865 1833.842
10 42 35 1 1672.815 1829.413
10 59 42 1 1672.253 1828.798
10 43 45 1 1669.049 1825.295
10 48 6 1 1666.509 1822.516
11 1 46 1 1661.772 1817.335
10 40 48 1 1643.719 1797.593
10 57 24 1 1640.848 1794.453
10 54 28 1 1640.254 1793.804
10 39 4 1 1635.843 1788.979
11 20 36 1 1630.682 1783.335
11 18 46 1 1627.693 1780.067
11 18 10 1 1620.421 1772.114
10 47 13 1 1620.159 1771.827
10 52 47 1 1618.115 1769.592
11 4 53 1 1605.181 1755.448
11 6 1 1600.565 1750.399
11 5 57 1 1597.813 1747.389
11 30 22 1 1589.582 1738.389
10 38 0 1 1575.592 1723.089
11 15 22 1 1570.799 1717.847
11 6 51 1 1566.807 1713.481
10 1 27 1 1564.215 1710.646
10 55 8 1 1555.348 1700.950
11 15 41 1 1552.813 1698.177
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ES34
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Mr & Mrs Chaplin

P Lane & Son
Gladwin Jarvis & Family
D Downing

M Sallis & Son
Stephen Philpott

J P J Gladwin

A G Muir

Dewi Staplesjones

N & P Coleman

R Lowe

R Rix

J Hobin & Daughter
J M Cook

D Lyden & Son

Pine Walk Lofts

A Hand & Son

F Bartlett & R Jones & J
T McCoy & Son
Darren Kane

Mr & Mrs Connolley
Ron L Edwards

John P. Halstead
Williams & White
Lee Goodliffe
Dennis John Brown
Jitendra Patel

Matt Donovan

A JTurner

B Williams & Sons
Warren Foster

J Andrews & Sons
Newton & Brennan
Mr K Cripps

David Maxey

J Rodway

D & J Novis

lan Flanagan

Mircea Cioc

Mr & Mrs Nigel Nutt
Adrian Boxall

Mr & Mrs A Sparks
Baker & Middleton
David Walker

Mr & Mrs W Lewis
Mr & Mrs D. Waterhouse
K G Pratt

A B Coker

Woking GB20N47988
Wootton GB20B02136
Leigh on Sea GB15N73513
Suffolk GB22N28022
Brigton GB20S35002
Shoeburynes GB23B01911
Southend-On GB22A01546
Abinger Ham GB20N23527
Middleton-o GB23B09784
Dover GB22D25273
Caversham, GB22N05538
Newmarket GB21D30965
Petts Wood GB23A42430
Bexleyheath GB21N51105
Yardley Gobi GB23B08716
Bromley GB23A42445
Hampton GB23B05501
Southampton GB23N07869
London GB23Z10019
Chatham GB23202063
Marden GB22N35150
Gifford GB22D12077
Kington Mag GB19N68816
Netley Abbey GB23V20123
Hockley GB21F27848
Dover GB23D48576
Southall GB23B03561
Thaxted GB23N24657
Dover GB22D45171
Paulsgrove ~ GB20E23850
Greenhithe  GB22A57452
Thornton He GB23A18338
Brighton. gh23h85964
Windsor GB18N56695
Worthing GB23N59256
Rushwick GB23B03452
Brighton GB23N08888
West Grinste GB23V95717
Shaftesbury  GB23N48387
Street GB20N36008
Southampton GB19F34095
Gravesend  GB23A84720
Seaford GB23544643
Hollywater ~ GB20N57828
Kempsey GB23N62223
Bedhampton GB23A39360
Thundersley GB22N62075
Wickford GB21E26639
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1552.413
1550.854
1543.902
1543.164
1528.473
1524.164
1522.856
1512.455
1500.836
1500.179
1495.960
1492.536
1485.909
1454.004
1443.274
1442.883
1442.377
1441.594
1436.590
1434.429
1428.218
1420.080
1417.223
1403.695
1375.616
1375.078
1360.882
1358.846
1355.086
1351.235
1349.841
1348.435
1348.214
1336.667
1333.302
1315.043
1295.461
1282.759
1260.117
1252.536
1216.370
1209.576
1190.077
1153.508
1148.633
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1110.342
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1330.238
1322.809
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1261.491
1256.160
1231.559
1214.285
1203.916
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81 CS36 LuKe & LesCross Loft2 Bridgemary GB23N397378 109 795 10 48 23 1 1046.098 1144.027
82 WS4 P Boden Frome GB21L41089 120 5 11 15 36 1 987.351 1079.780
83 CS37 Mr & Mrs B Wall Havant GB23D98244 1151151 11 9 22 1 982.892 1074.904
84 WS5 Derek R Nicholls Barry GB23N66200 142 370 12 6 1 941.445 1029.576
85 CS38 G C Kingswood-Cox Southampton GB23N61801 108 943 11 6 12 1 938.085 1025.902
86 WS6 D &JStaddon Ditcheat GB23N30220 112 131 11 23 11 1 887.702 970.803
87 NE3  Paul Austin Jnr Bury St Edm GB23D44661 237 890 16 11 27 1 777.756 850.565
88 CS39 Martin Watson Angmering  GB23N06896 128 476 13 17 44 1 649.700 710.520
89 NE4  Brian Pearce Assington GB21H18259 227 657 18 20 7 1 590.085 645.325
|Section CS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day M/,\Xﬁ:OCI:(y/Min
1 1st T & JGunn Rottingdean GB23S65230 1411550 10 716 1 1794.145 1962.101
2 2nd Lance and Graham Gunn  Southwick ~ GB21S43290 1371645 10 730 1 1741.053 1904.039
3 6th K Wise Isleworth GB22N00107 166 960 103826 1 1691.746 1850.116
4  8th Mr & Mrs Boggins & Son Watford GB23B55285 174 1601 104752 1 1676.865 1833.842
5 9th D Bullen & Son Loft2  Croydon GB23B95535 168 1752 104235 1 1672.815 1829.413
6 11th M & JAdcock & Son Croydon GB23N08762 169 1452 104345 1 1669.049 1825.295
7 16th  Terry Haley Nr. Watford DV22 064102226 177 1439 1054 28 1 1640.254 1793.804
8 17th Mr V Emberson Banstead GB22D74880 1611207 1039 4 1 1635.843 1788.979
9 20th  Dave George Letchworth  GB22B59742 199 934 111810 1 1620.421 1772.114
10 27th  Perkins & Andel Warfield GB21N17008 1541208 1038 0 1 1575.592 1723.089
11 28th  Ron Fullbrook Toddington GB22Z04574 190 1210 111522 1 1570.799 1717.847
12 30th  Michael Jefferies Waterlooville GB23V44984 118 78 10 127 1 1564.215 1710.646
13  31st Peter Donovan Croydon GB22Vv76205 169 453 1055 8 1 1555.348 1700.950
14 33rd  Mr & Mrs Chaplin Woking GB20N47988 152 72 103737 1 1552.413 1697.739
15 37th M Sallis & Son Brigton GB20S35002 142 1566 103027 1 1528.473 1671.559
16 40th A G Muir Abinger Ham GB20N23527 150 812 1040 6 1 1512.455 1654.041
17 41st Dewi Staplesjones Middleton-o GB23B09784 123 12 101154 1 1500.836 1641.334
18 43rd R Lowe Caversham, GB22N05538 153 224 1044 44 1 1495.960 1636.002
19 49th A Hand & Son Hampton GB23B05501 163 996 11 230 1 1442.377 1577.403
20 50th  F Bartlett & R Jones & J Southampton GB23N07869 110 867 10 321 1 1441594 1576.546
21 51st T McCoy & Son London GB23710019 171 791 1112 4 1 1436.590 1571.074
22 54th  Ron L Edwards Gifford GB22D12077 157 1282 1058 45 1 1420.080 1553.018
23 56th  Williams & White Netley Abbey GB23V20123 108 912 10 425 1 1403.695 1535.100
24 59th  Jitendra Patel Southall GB23B03561 169 439 1120 9 1 1360.882 1488.279
25 62nd B Williams & Sons Paulsgrove ~ GB20E23850 1121339 101418 1 1351.235 1477.729
26 64th  J Andrews & Sons Thornton He GB23A18338 169 885 112218 1 1348.435 1474.666
27 65th  Newton & Brennan Brighton. gh23b85964 1411067 1049 2 1 1348.214 1474.425
28 66th  Mr K Cripps Windsor GB18N56695 160 210 111247 1 1336.667 1461.796
29 67th  David Maxey Worthing GB23N59256 1301388 103752 1 1333.302 1458.117
30 69th D & JNovis Brighton GB23N08888 142 889 1057 2 1 1295.461 1416.733
31 70th lan Flanagan West Grinste GB23V95717 141 447 1057 13 1 1282.759 1402.842
32 73rd  Adrian Boxall Southampton GB19F34095 1111737 102810 1 1216.370 1330.238
33 75th  Baker & Middleton Seaford GB23544643 146 799 1118 3 1 1190.077 1301.484
34 76th  David Walker Hollywater =~ GB20N57828 133 221 11 544 1 1153.508 1261.491
35 78th  Mr & Mrs D. Waterhouse Bedhampton GB23A39360 115 684 104454 1 1126.137 1231.559
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36 81st LuKe & Les Cross Loft2 Bridgemary GB23N397378 109 795 104823 1 1046.098 1144.027
37 83rd  Mr & Mrs B Wall Havant GB23D98244 1151151 11 922 1 982.892 1074.904
38 85th G C Kingswood-Cox Southampton GB23N61801 108 943 11 612 1 938.085 1025.902
39 88th  Martin Watson Angmering  GB23N06896 128 476 131744 1 649.700 710.520
|Section ES Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day m/Min  Y/Min

1 3 J Clarke & Dtr. Selling GB22N75013 195 259 11 130 1 1730.352 1892.336
2 4th J Cowlin Hullbridge ~ HN22N60551 202 575 11 954 1 1714.656 1875.171
3 b5th Andrew Popely Maidstone ~ GB23V85902 186 1262 105534 1 1711.555 1871.779
4 Tth T Buckfield Hockley GB23N06732 202 763 1114 2 1 1679.017 1836.195
5 10th N Emberson Chatham GB23A76721 186 1275 1059 42 1 1672.253 1828.798
6 12th P Jackson & Son Bromley GTB23N10022 174 125 1048 6 1 1666.509 1822.516
7 13th  C Coleman Ashford GB23A45047 1871211 11 146 1 1661.772 1817.335
8 14th R & N Steptoe Oxted GB21N67302 164 413 104048 1 1643.719 1797.593
9 15th  Kenny Burt Hartley, Lon GB23A84532 180 1536 1057 24 1 1640.848 1794.453
10 18th  Ethan R Nightingale Dover GB23S046612 203 457 112036 1 1630.682 1783.335
11 19th  Fagg & Pullen Canterbury  GB21N66038 201 58 111846 1 1627.693 1780.067
12 21st A & D Steer Westerham  GB23D13006 168 599 104713 1 1620.159 1771.827
13 22nd  Damian Szpak Deptford GB23N35966 1731276 105247 1 1618.115 1769.592
14 23rd J Willson Dagenham  GB23B05158 184 713 11 453 1 1605.181 1755.448
15 24th D Wilton & Son Chadwell St GB23A80150 187 130 11 8 6 1 1600.565 1750.399
16 25th T Sparks & P Dallas Gravesend  GB23A84622 1841087 11 557 1 1597.813 1747.389
17 26th  Mr A Truelove Beltinge GB23A53095 207 1379 113022 1 1589.582 1738.389
18 29th  Mr & MrsJ Coles Maidstone ~ GB20A01717 1811604 11 651 1 1566.807 1713.481
19 32nd  Mr & Mrs W Cowper & S Cliffe Woods GB22D11511 1881425 111541 1 1552.813 1698.177
20 35th  Gladwin Jarvis & Family Leigh on Sea GB15N73513 200 657 112852 1 1543.902 1688.431
21 38th  Stephen Philpott Shoeburynes GB23B01911 2011695 113315 1 1524.164 1666.846
22 39%th  JPJGladwin Southend-On GB22A01546 201 224 113233 1 1522.856 1665.415
23 42nd N &P Coleman Dover GB22D25273 204 1376 113941 1 1500.179 1640.616
24  45th ] Hobin & Daughter Petts Wood GB23A42430 1731726 11 826 1 1485.909 1625.010
25 46th  JM Cook Bexleyheath GB21N51105 1791632 1119 9 1 1454.004 1590.118
26 48th  Pine Walk Lofts Bromley GB23A42445 1731249 111345 1 1442.883 1577.956
27 52nd  Darren Kane Chatham GB23202063 186 422 112857 1 1434.429 1568.710
28 53rd  Mr & Mrs Connolley Marden GB22N35150 175 557 111733 1 1428.218 1561.919
29 57th  Lee Goodliffe Hockley GB21F27848 202 745 115649 1 1375.616 1504.392
30 58th  Dennis John Brown Dover GB23D48576 203 99 115739 1 1375.078 1503.804
31 60th  Matt Donovan Thaxted GB23N24657 211 797 121026 1 1358.846 1486.052
32 61st A JTurner Dover GB22D45171 204 1442 12 315 1 1355.086 1481.940
33 63rd  Warren Foster Greenhithe ~ GB22A57452 1821591 1138 4 1 1349.841 1476.205
34 74th  Mr & Mrs A Sparks Gravesend ~ GB23A84720 185 759 12 643 1 1209.576 1322.809
35 79%h K GPratt Thundersley GB22N62075 197 1375 124640 1 1110.342 1214.285
36 80th A B Coker Wickford GB21E26639 200 326 125239 1 1100.861 1203.916
|Section WS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity

Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day pmMin  Y/Min

1 55th  John P. Halstead Kington Mag GB19N68816 103 600 95721 1 1417.223 1549.893
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2 T7ist Mircea Cioc

3 72nd  Mr & Mrs Nigel Nutt
4 82nd P Boden

5  84th Derek R Nicholls

6  86th D & J Staddon

Shaftesbury GB23N48387 105 414 101424 1 1260.117 1378.080
Street GB20N36008 112 107 102359 1 1252.536 1369.790
Frome GB21L41089 120 5 111536 1 987.351 1079.780
Barry GB23N66200 142 370 12 3 6 1 941.445 1029.576
Ditcheat GB23N30220 112 131 112311 1 887.702 970.803

[Section NC Positions

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Open Pos  Flying Name

1 34th P Lane & Son
2 47th D Lyden & Son

Velocity
Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day m/Min  Y/Min
Wootton GB20B02136 1991037 1127 7 1 1550.854 1696.034

Yardley Gobi GB23B08716 193 225 113521 1 1443.274 1578.384

[Section NE Positions

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Open Pos  Flying Name

1 36th D Downing

2  44th  RRIx

3 87th  Paul Austin Jnr
4  89th  Brian Pearce

Velocity
Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day m/Min  Y/Min
Suffolk GB22N28022 229 246 115858 1 1543.164 1687.624
Newmarket ~ GB21D30965 229 726 12 722 1 1492536 1632.257
Bury St Edm GB23D44661 237 890 161127 1 777.756 850.565
Assington  GB21H18259 227 657 1820 7 1 590.085 645.325

[Section NW Positions

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Open Pos  Flying Name
1 68th
2 77th

J Rodway
Mr & Mrs W Lewis

Velocity
Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day m/Min  Y/Min
Rushwick GB23B03452 185 644 114651 1 1315.043 1438.149
Kempsey GB23N62223 182 922 121544 1 1148.633 1256.160
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